•  AtlanticFasteners.com  •  800-800-BOLT (2658)  •
Cutting Tools You Can Trust!
Applied Maintenance Supplies & Solutions
•  AtlanticFasteners.com  •  800-800-BOLT (2658)  •
92 Almgren Dr., Agawam MA 01001
AtlanticFasteners.com
Hours: 7 am to 5 pm

• Imaging for instant access and safe keeping of your certs
 and reports
How to Order
Phone:  1-800-800-BOLT (2658)
Fax: 1-413-785-5770
Email: info@atlanticfasteners.com
Payment accepted
Buy on open account, if you qualify, or use your
American Express, Visa, or MasterCard.
CONTENTS ......................................PAGE
Drill Performance Comparison .................................1
Jobber Length Drills .................................................2
Miscellaneous Jobber Drills ......................................3
Mechanics Length/Viper/Specialty Drills ...................4
Step Drills/Reamers/Masonry/Spiral Point Taps & .....5
Combination Drill Taps ...............................................
Drill & Tap Sets/Extractors/Thread Repair .................6
Hole Saws ...............................................................7
Hearing Protection-Safety ........................................8
Eye Protection-Safety ...............................................9
Gloves-Safety .................................................... 10-11
Cutting Tool Lubricants .......................................... 12
Saw Blades/Files/Bur Sets/Brushes ......................... 13
We’ve Got You Covered ...........................Back Cover
•  AtlanticFasteners.com  •  800-800-BOLT (2658)  •
1
•  AtlanticFasteners.com  •  800-800-BOLT (2658)  •
Drill Performance Comparison
Performance Comparison
JOBBER DRILLS
 BEST ALL PURPOSE BEST DEEP HOLE BETTER GOOD
 Kwik Cut® MagnaForce IV™ SPX-135 BM7-135
135° Split Point
Nitro-Carburized Cutting Edges
Flats on the Shank: 3/16” - 1/2” Kwik Cut®
 3/16” - 1/2” MagnaForce IV™
Hi-Moly Steel
High Speed Steel
Deep Hole Drilling
Black & Gold Finish
Bright & Black Finish
Black Finish
MECHANICS DRILLS
 BEST  BETTER
 GRP-135  Maintenance
135° Split Point
Flats on the Shank 3/16” - 1/2”
Hi-Moly Steel
High Speed Steel
Bright & Black Finish
Black Finish
2
•  AtlanticFasteners.com  •  800-800-BOLT (2658)  •
Jobber Length Drills
See Master Catalog for additional information
MAGNAFORCE IV™   BEST FOR DEEP HOLES
•  Made of High-Molybdenum Steel and Heat Treated to provide superior cutting performance
 in deep hole drilling
•  135° Split Point adds stability to drilling
•  Special Parabolic Flute Design allows for fast chip removal while it dissipates heat for cooler drilling
•  Gold Surface Treated to offer maximum lubricity for less friction
•  Flats on shank sizes 3/16” and up
Part # Qty. Description
00697 1 Magnaforce IV™ 13 Pc. Index
00698 1 Magnaforce IV™ 15 Pc. Index
00699 1 Magnaforce IV™ 29 Pc. Index
00652 1 Magnaforce IV™ Ind. Asst. 64 Pc. Fractional W/Index
00653 1 Magnaforce IV™ Drill Fractional Maint. Module
00654 1 Magnaforce IV™ Drill Drawer Mod 1 W/Cab
Part # Qty. Description Price
00655 1 Magnaforce IV™ Drill Drawer Mod 1 $179.00
00656 1 Magnaforce IV™ Drill Drawer Mod 2 W/Cab $199.00
00657 1 Magnaforce IV™ Drill Drawer Mod 2 $179.00